UM 72-PROFIL 200CM

Order No.: 2906225

The illustration shows the variant UM 45-Profil CM
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Drawn section panel mounting base, with a constructional width of 72

mm and a fixed length of 200 cm

Commercial data
EAN

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General
Housing type
Housing material

Color

4017918277437
F103

1 pcs.

39162000

0.89063 KG

Page 341 (CC-2002)

Panel mounting base
PvC

green

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
04/01/2005
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Dimensions / positions
Length 2m
Width 2000 mm

Technical data

Inflammability class acc. to UL 94 VO

Diagrams/Drawings

Dimensioned drawing
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PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
Flachsmarktstr. 8 CONTACT

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000
Fax +49 5235 3 41200
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